# CH \$215.00 104668

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM500801

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Fitz Aerospace, LLC		06/24/2016	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	ESNA, LLC	
Street Address:	6300 Ridglea Place, Suite 916	
City:	Fort Worth	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	76116	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1046680	COLLARLOK
Registration Number:	0819775	ESLOK
Registration Number:	0784259	THE RED NYLON RING OF RELIABILITY
Registration Number:	0724118	
Registration Number:	0620669	
Registration Number:	0611674	
Registration Number:	0574202	ELASTIC STOP
Registration Number:	0554340	ESNA

## CORRESPONDENCE DATA

**Fax Number:** 2129096836

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 212-909-6000

Email: trademarks@debevoise.com

Correspondent Name: Jose Lamerique, Esq. Address Line 1: 919 Third Avenue

Address Line 2: Debevoise & Plimpton LLP
Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Jose Lamerique

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006541 FRAME: 0608

900476599

SIGNATURE:	/Jose Lamerique/	
DATE SIGNED:	12/05/2018	
Total Attachments: 1		
source=Change of Name_ESNA LLC#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 006541 FRAME: 0609

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 04:12 PM 06/24/2016
FILED 04:12 PM 06/24/2016
SR 20164638744 - File Number 5072990

# STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

This Certificate of Amendment of Fitz Aerospace, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company (the "Company"), is being duly executed and filed by the undersigned to amend the Certificate of Formation of the Company pursuant to the provisions of Section 18-202 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act.

- 1. The name of the Company is Fitz Aerospace, LLC.
- 2. Paragraph 1 of the Certificate of Formation of the Company is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following Paragraph 1.

"First: The name of the limited liability company is: ESNA, LLC."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Amendment as of June 119, 2016.

Hrvan Parkins Managa

2202006

**RECORDED: 12/05/2018** 

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006541 FRAME: 0610